:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8414282

Feb 13, 2024 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 262,946 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1210983 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

2 1210984 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

3 1210985 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

4 1210986 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

S 1210987 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

6 1210988 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

7 1210989 + 32.000000000 ETH®

84,694.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8414282
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/262946
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210983
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210984
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210985
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210986
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210987
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210988
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210989
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Validator Id

1210990

1210991

1210992

1210993

1210994

1210995

1210996

1210997

1210998

Validator Id

718145

718146

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,646.69 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,694.08 USD

Amount

- 0.017779986 ETH&
47.05 USD

- 0.017772297 ETH&
47.03 USD

- 0.017791429 ETH&
47.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210990
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210991
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210992
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210993
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210994
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210995
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210996
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210997
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1210998
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718145
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718146
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718147
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Validator Id

718148

718149

718152

718153

718154

718155

718156

718158

718159

718160

Amount

- 0.017797098
47.10 USD

- 0.017801705
47.11 USD

- 0.017845567
47.23 USD

- 0.017767829
47.02 USD

- 0.060957931
161.33 USD

- 0.017812744
47.14 USD

- 0.017759169
47.00 USD

- 0.017808751
47.13 USD

- 0.017788750
47.08 USD

- 0.017710573
46.87 USD

- 0.017784514
47.07 USD

- 0.017664534
46.75 USD

- 0.017572831
46.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718148
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718149
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718150
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718151
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718152
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718153
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718154
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718155
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718156
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718157
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718158
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718159
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/718160

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1125138 + 0.043083418 ETH®
114.02 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1125138

