

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8414282

DATE & TIME Feb 13, 2024 · 03:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,946 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1210983	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD
2	1210984	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 84,694.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1210985</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>1210986</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 84,694.08 USD
<u>5</u>	1210987	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>1210988</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD
<u>7</u>	1210989	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>8</u>	1210990	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
9	<u>1210991</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>10</u>	1210992	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
<u>11</u>	1210993	+ 1.000000000 ETH	
<u>12</u>	1210994	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1210995</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
<u>14</u>	1210996	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
<u>15</u>	1210997	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
<u>16</u>	1210998	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,694.08 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	718145	- 0.017779986 ETH � 47.05 USD	
2	718146	- 0.017772297 ETH <b>⊘</b> 47.03 USD	
<u>3</u>	718147	- 0.017791429 ETH <b>⊘</b> 47.08 USD	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	718148	- 0.017797098 ETH � 47.10 USD
<u>5</u>	718149	- 0.017801705 ETH
<u>6</u>	718150	- 0.017845567 ETH    47.23 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>718151</u>	- 0.017767829 ETH
<u>8</u>	<u>718152</u>	- 0.060957931 ETH � 161.33 USD
<u>9</u>	718153	- 0.017812744 ETH � 47.14 USD
<u>10</u>	718154	- 0.017759169 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>718155</u>	- 0.017808751 ETH    47.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>718156</u>	- 0.017788750 ETH � 47.08 USD
<u>13</u>	718157	- 0.017710573 ETH
<u>14</u>	718158	- 0.017784514 ETH � 47.07 USD
<u>15</u>	718159	- 0.017664534 ETH � 46.75 USD
<u>16</u>	718160	- 0.017572831 ETH

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1125138	+ 0.043083418 ETH �
		114.02 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot